
WOMEN’S BRUNCH & BUBBLY
MARCH 9

Presenting Sponsor: $15,000

Platinum Sponsor: $5,000

Gold Sponsor: $3,000

Silver Sponsor: $1,000

Presenting Sponsor: $5,000

Platinum Sponsor: $3,000

Gold Sponsor: $1,000

TENNIS & TACOS
FALL 2025

Presenting Sponsor: $10,000Presenting Sponsor: $10,000

Platinum Sponsor: $5,000Platinum Sponsor: $5,000

Gold Sponsor: $3,000Gold Sponsor: $2,500

Silver Sponsor: $1,000

UNCORKED FOR A CAUSE
SUMMER 2025

Presenting Sponsor: $5,000

Platinum Sponsor: $1,000

Gold Sponsor: $500

Individual Ticket: $65

MONTICELLO BOAT PARTY 
JULY 2025

Platinum Sponsor: $25,000

Gold Sponsor: $15,000

Presenting Sponsor: $5,000

Silver Sponsor: $6,000

Platinum Sponsor: $1,000

Gold Sponsor: $500

GREAT FUTURES DINNER & AUCTION
JUNE 13

2025
EVENTS

SEE
YOU

THERE!
MONTICELLO KIDS FUN RUN
JUNE 21

END OF SUMMER CELEBRATION
JULY 27


